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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "GUN_TIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Gregory Leak           Top Fin        1/5       30:37        4:56       30:37
2     Travis Boyd            Top Fin        2/5       31:03        5:00       31:03
3     Dan McLean             Top Fin       3/12       31:12        5:02       31:12
4     Ulrich Steidl          Top Fin        1/9       31:14        5:02       31:14
5     Phil Olson             M 30-34       1/12       31:15        5:02       31:14
6     Brian Masterson        M 15-19       1/10       32:02        5:10       32:02
7     Andrew Fuller          M 25-29        1/5       32:23        5:13       32:22
8     Brett Winegar          M 30-34       2/12       32:45        5:17       32:44
9     preston myers          M 20-24        1/3       32:57        5:19       32:55
10    Spencer Walsh          M 30-34       3/12       33:11        5:21       33:09
11    John Rodeheffer        M 15-19       2/10       33:54        5:28       33:53
12    Pete Hanson            M 30-34       4/12       34:01        5:29       33:59
13    Travis Adams           Top Fin        2/9       34:02        5:29       34:02
14    Chris Fendrich         Top Fin        3/9       34:16        5:31       34:16
15    Gabriel Kliot          M 35-39       1/11       34:39        5:35       34:37
16    Phil Rock              M 30-34       5/12       35:09        5:40       35:07
17    Brian Comer            M 15-19       3/10       35:22        5:42       35:19
18    Michael Lynes          M 45-49       1/17       35:29        5:43       35:28
19    Chelsea Prahl          Top Fin        1/4       35:38        5:44       35:38
20    David White-Espin      M 50-54       1/11       35:57        5:47       35:54
21    Caleb Hatcher          M 15-19       4/10       35:57        5:48       35:56
22    Ruth Perkins           Top Fin       2/13       36:05        5:49       36:05
23    Timothy Corrie Iii     M 15-19       5/10       36:20        5:51       36:17
24    Acy Roff               M 45-49       2/17       36:22        5:52       36:21
25    Darrin Hatcher         M 45-49       3/17       36:28        5:52       36:24
26    Bill Rodeheffer        M 55-59        1/3       36:39        5:54       36:35
27    Casey Worzella         M 30-34       6/12       36:55        5:57       36:53
28    Joon Song              M 40-44        1/9       37:00        5:58       36:57
29    Kristi Houk            Top Fin        3/4       37:06        5:59       37:06
30    Lana Lacey             F 25-29        1/4       37:59        6:07       37:56
31    Chuck Purnell          M 45-49       4/17       38:54        6:16       38:52
32    Stephen Mazurkiewicz   M 35-39       2/11       39:09        6:18       39:02
33    Ed Haywood             M 50-54       2/11       39:15        6:19       39:11
34    Dan Friesen            M 50-54       3/11       39:21        6:20       39:17
35    Larissa Kolasinski     F 15-19        1/1       39:23        6:21       39:21
36    Terrence Rindler       M 30-34       7/12       39:33        6:22       39:30
37    David Cull             M 50-54       4/11       39:39        6:22       39:31
38    Jonathan Ubben         M 25-29        2/5       39:46        6:24       39:40
39    Josh Narode            M 40-44        2/9       39:54        6:25       39:45
40    Talia Ringer           F 20-24        1/4       39:51        6:25       39:49
41    George Gonzales        M 50-54       5/11       41:05        6:37       41:02
42    Jeff Scott             M 45-49       5/17       41:35        6:39       41:13
43    Gail Hall              Top Fin        1/7       41:31        6:41       41:31
44    Mary Hatcher           Top Fin        2/4       41:39        6:42       41:39
45    Brian Trapp            M 25-29        3/5       42:38        6:49       42:13
46    John Dickson           M 60-64        1/6       42:33        6:51       42:27
47    Hui Jin                M 40-44        3/9       42:49        6:54       42:44
48    Edward Becker          M 40-44        4/9       42:56        6:54       42:48
49    Scott Harvey           M 60-64        2/6       42:55        6:55       42:50
50    Jennifer Dulabon       Top Fin        3/4       42:54        6:54       42:54
51    Adam Krett             M 40-44        5/9       43:58        7:00       43:21
52    Gian Vito              M 35-39       3/11       43:34        7:00       43:27
53    Paul Palumbo           M 50-54       6/11       43:46        7:02       43:38
54    Andie Roff             F 35-39       1/14       43:47        7:03       43:41
55    Ruth Dwarshuis         F 25-29        2/4       43:49        7:03       43:45
56    Timothy Oguri          M 60-64        3/6       44:01        7:05       43:57
57    Terry Ostendorf        F 50-54        1/7       44:12        7:06       44:03
58    Jim Helton             M 55-59        2/3       44:24        7:09       44:19
59    Shelley Curtis         F 30-34       1/13       44:50        7:13       44:46
60    Mary Richards          F 50-54        2/7       45:16        7:17       45:09
61    Alex Valumbu           M 20-24        2/3       45:33        7:19       45:24
62    Chris Layton           M 30-34       8/12       46:09        7:26       46:04
63    Nate Ziemkowski        M 30-34       9/12       46:59        7:26       46:07
64    Kevin Ylvisaker        M 45-49       6/17       46:30        7:27       46:13
65    Spencer Haws           M 35-39       4/11       46:22        7:27       46:14
66    Caitlin Schwalbach     F 20-24        2/4       46:47        7:32       46:42
67    Andy Marcinko          M 15-19       6/10       47:02        7:33       46:50
68    Heather Larson-Paul    F 40-44       1/11       47:01        7:33       46:50
69    Steve McDonald         M 40-44        6/9       47:06        7:34       46:57
70    Carlo Bellabarba       M 45-49       7/17       48:03        7:42       47:44
71    Peter Worsham          M 45-49       8/17       48:02        7:44       47:57
72    Alan Hardwick          M 60-64        4/6       48:35        7:49       48:26
73    Fede Samyn             M 35-39       5/11       49:16        7:50       48:35
74    Michael Senf           M 45-49       9/17       49:03        7:51       48:42
75    Andrew Glover          M 35-39       6/11       49:24        7:55       49:02
76    Henry Mitchell         M 15-19       7/10       49:42        7:59       49:28
77    Michael Frederick      M 55-59        3/3       50:09        7:59       49:31
78    Alex Appel             M 15-19       8/10       49:55        8:00       49:33
79    Emily Zeimet           F 25-29        3/4       49:47        8:00       49:34
80    Michael Newhouse       M 40-44        7/9       50:01        8:00       49:37
81    Kecia Bruce            F 45-49        1/4       49:59        8:00       49:39
82    Mark Stockslager       M 70-74        1/4       50:14        8:05       50:08
83    Lizzie Lee             F 55-59        1/2       50:16        8:05       50:08
84    Josh Laroche           M 20-24        3/3       50:26        8:05       50:09
85    Judy Fisher            F 65-69        1/2       50:22        8:06       50:16
86    Sue Maybee             F 50-54        3/7       50:29        8:07       50:17
87    Andie Kolasinski       F  1-14        1/3       50:28        8:07       50:20
88    Robin Ylvisaker        F 45-49        2/4       50:39        8:08       50:23
89    Marc Debu              M 35-39       7/11       50:52        8:10       50:38
90    Amber Debu             F  1-14        2/3       50:52        8:10       50:39
91    Jenn Maples            F 40-44       2/11       51:26        8:12       50:48
92    Lorrie Kuhn            F 40-44       3/11       52:16        8:15       51:11
93    Robert Palermo         M 45-49      10/17       51:53        8:21       51:47
94    Melissa Watson         F 30-34       2/13       52:43        8:23       51:59
95    Kevin Poskitt          M 45-49      11/17       52:37        8:26       52:18
96    Dannette Hooper        F 45-49        3/4       53:31        8:27       52:26
97    Kirsten Melvie         F 25-29        4/4       52:59        8:28       52:32
98    Sean Fitzpatrick       M 45-49      12/17       53:34        8:32       52:53
99    Kylie Grant            F 30-34       3/13       53:26        8:34       53:09
100   Timothy Barnes         M 45-49      13/17       53:52        8:38       53:31
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101   Jimmy Finnerty         M 70-74        2/4       54:10        8:41       53:51
102   Phyllis Nelson         F 65-69        2/2       54:26        8:46       54:19
103   Will Neiss             M 45-49      14/17       54:32        8:46       54:21
104   Jean Salaya            M 15-19       9/10       54:45        8:47       54:30
105   Ted Herb               M 50-54       7/11       55:43        8:50       54:43
106   Jason Zeimet           M 25-29        4/5       54:56        8:50       54:43
107   Laura Zeffer           F 50-54        4/7       54:59        8:50       54:46
108   Mark Gibbons           M 45-49      15/17       55:47        8:53       55:05
109   Katie Sullivan         F 20-24        3/4       55:39        8:55       55:20
110   Anthony Pehanich       M 30-34      10/12       56:23        8:57       55:32
111   Brad Dillon            M 35-39       8/11       56:29        9:00       55:51
112   Danielle Calhoun       F 35-39       2/14       56:17        9:01       55:57
113   Brad Calhoun           M 35-39       9/11       56:16        9:02       55:58
114   Angie Galetti          F 35-39       3/14       56:44        9:05       56:21
115   John Sherrill          M 65-69        1/3       56:55        9:09       56:42
116   Mike Mclean            M 30-34      11/12       57:15        9:12       57:01
117   Sasha Kulik            F 20-24        4/4       57:23        9:12       57:05
118   Neil Kulik             M 25-29        5/5       57:24        9:13       57:06
119   Audrey Dean            F 35-39       4/14       57:49        9:13       57:06
120   Angela Cooper          F 40-44       4/11       57:48        9:15       57:19
121   Ann Davidson           F 40-44       5/11       58:16        9:15       57:24
122   Martin Booth           M 35-39      10/11       58:34        9:21       57:59
123   Katie Fraser           F 30-34       4/13       58:35        9:21       58:01
124   Jyoti Khera            F 30-34       5/13       58:47        9:24       58:18
125   Katie Cam Millers      F 30-34       6/13       59:09        9:24       58:19
126   Wayne Elson            M 60-64        5/6       58:47        9:27       58:36
127   David Jones            M 65-69        2/3       59:18        9:28       58:40
128   Mindee Prichard        F 30-34       7/13       59:30        9:29       58:46
129   Jodi Herb              F 50-54        5/7       59:56        9:30       58:55
130   Kevin Ostendorf        M 50-54       8/11       59:22        9:33       59:12
131   Ellery Norton          F  1-14        3/3     1:00:21        9:38       59:42
132   Cori OBrien            F 35-39       5/14     1:00:18        9:40       59:54
133   Holly Sommer           F 35-39       6/14     1:00:18        9:40       59:55
134   Gary Norton            M 40-44        8/9     1:00:35        9:40       59:57
135   Luke Debu              M  1-14        1/3     1:00:17        9:41     1:00:00
136   Anume Orukari          F 30-34       8/13     1:00:25        9:41     1:00:02
137   Cari Britt             F 35-39       7/14     1:01:57        9:49     1:00:52
138   Kevin Scott            M 45-49      16/17     1:01:50        9:49     1:00:52
139   Russ Fell              M 45-49      17/17     1:01:19        9:50     1:00:56
140   Jack Gibbons           M 15-19      10/10     1:02:18        9:56     1:01:37
141   Kent Buckingham        M 65-69        3/3     1:02:31       10:00     1:02:01
142   Stephanie Peterson     F 30-34       9/13     1:03:10       10:02     1:02:12
143   Kolya Gray             F 30-34      10/13     1:02:58       10:02     1:02:15
144   Samantha Scott         F 40-44       6/11     1:03:15       10:03     1:02:18
145   Daniel Vaughn          M 50-54       9/11     1:03:18       10:03     1:02:20
146   Jamin Debu             M  1-14        2/3     1:02:37       10:04     1:02:23
147   Timothy Corrie Jr      M 50-54      10/11     1:03:47       10:11     1:03:10
148   Karen Palumbo          F  0- 0        1/1     1:03:29       10:13     1:03:18
149   Marcie Howard          F 50-54        6/7     1:04:26       10:18     1:03:51
150   Susan Lord             F 55-59        2/2     1:04:24       10:20     1:04:07
151   Janice Reid            F 30-34      11/13     1:05:09       10:23     1:04:21
152   Jennifer Fix           F 35-39       8/14     1:05:45       10:30     1:05:04
153   Michele Wilson         F 40-44       7/11     1:06:14       10:35     1:05:39
154   Jennifer Wikrent       F 35-39       9/14     1:06:52       10:39     1:06:04
155   Sarah VanVliet         F 35-39      10/14     1:07:14       10:48     1:06:56
156   Thomas Howard          M 50-54      11/11     1:08:13       10:55     1:07:40
157   Bob Woods              M 30-34      12/12     1:09:18       11:00     1:08:10
158   Layla Cull             F 35-39      11/14     1:09:00       11:01     1:08:18
159   Karena Lynch           F 40-44       8/11     1:11:08       11:12     1:09:27
160   Heather Danielson      F 30-34      12/13     1:11:07       11:15     1:09:48
161   Scott Hartwell         M 60-64        6/6     1:11:10       11:22     1:10:31
162   Robert Bergman         M 70-74        3/4     1:12:50       11:40     1:12:19
163   Patricia Gilman        F 45-49        4/4     1:13:00       11:42     1:12:32
164   Venu Yerra             M 40-44        9/9     1:13:43       11:46     1:12:55
165   Saideepak Yerra        M  1-14        3/3     1:13:43       11:46     1:12:57
166   Richard Kimmell        M 70-74        4/4     1:14:02       11:49     1:13:14
167   Pavithra Shetty        F 30-34      13/13     1:16:41       12:12     1:15:38
168   Kristin Anders         F 40-44       9/11     1:18:23       12:34     1:17:55
169   Julie Challenger       F 50-54        7/7     1:20:33       12:43     1:18:52
170   Jeremy Syme            M 35-39      11/11     1:21:57       13:02     1:20:49
171   Darcie Syme            F 35-39      12/14     1:21:58       13:02     1:20:50
172   Mel Preedy             M 75-99        1/1     1:25:38       13:42     1:24:55
173   Hemalatha Rajkumar     F 35-39      13/14     1:27:57       14:10     1:27:48
174   Heather Leibowitz      F 40-44      10/11     1:28:57       14:16     1:28:25
175   Dina Skeels            F 40-44      11/11     1:29:24       14:20     1:28:50
176   Sharmila Rangineni     F 35-39      14/14     1:30:20       14:26     1:29:27
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